Laconia, NH  03246-6600
Phone (603) 524-5101
Fax (603) 524-1627
Internet www.beauint.com
Division of Axsys Technologies
3,81mm Eurostyle® Pluggable PCB Terminal Block
Features
• Holds wires for a secure, reliable

Guide No. XCFR2
CSA File No. 025562
HOW TO ORDER
9 0 X X X X - X X
SERIES STYLE NO. OF OPTIONS
 68 POLES
 69 2 to 21 (Dash#'s
above)
.407”
(10,34)
SERIES 90
Style
68
Style 69
   Part X Y        Z
Number in mm in mm    in mm
906902 .15 3,8 .50 12,8   .72 18,2
906903 .30 7,6 .65 16,6   .87 22,0
906904 .45 11,4 .80 20,4 1.02 25,8
906905 .60 15,2 .95 24,2 1.17 29,6
906906 .75 19,1 1.10 28,0 1.32 33,4
906907 .90 22,9 1.25 31,9 1.47 37,2
906908 1.05 26,7 1.40 35,7 1.62 41,0
906909 1.20 30,5 1.55 39,5 1.77 44,9
906910 1.35 34,3 1.70 43,3 1.92 48,7
906911 1.50 38,1 1.85 47,1 2.07 52,5
906912 1.65 41,9 2.00 50,9 2.22 56,3
906913 1.80 45,8 2.15 54,7 2.37 60,1
906914 1.95 49,6 2.30 58,5 2.52 63,9
906915 2.10 53,4 2.45 62,3 2.67 67,7
906916 2.25 57,2 2.60 66,1 2.82 71,5
906917 2.40 61,0 2.75 70,0 2.97 75,3
906918 2.55 64,8 2.90 73,8 3.12 79,1
906919 2.70 68,6 3.05 77,6 3.27 83,0
906920 2.85 72,4 3.20 81,4 3.42 86,8
906921 3.00 76,3 3.35 85,2 3.57 90,6
   Part X Y        Z
Number in mm in mm    in mm
906802 .15 3,8 .50 12,8   .72 18,2
906803 .30 7,6 .65 16,6   .87 22,0
906804 .45 11,4 .80 20,4 1.02 25,8
906805 .60 15,2 .95 24,2 1.17 29,6
906806 .75 19,1 1.10 28,0 1.32 33,4
906807 .90 22,9 1.25 31,9 1.47 37,2
906808 1.05 26,7 1.40 35,7 1.62 41,0
906809 1.20 30,5 1.55 39,5 1.77 44,9
906810 1.35 34,3 1.70 43,3 1.92 48,7
906811 1.50 38,1 1.85 47,1 2.07 52,5
906812 1.65 41,9 2.00 50,9 2.22 56,3
906813 1.80 45,8 2.15 54,7 2.37 60,1
906814 1.95 49,6 2.30 58,5 2.52 63,9
906815 2.10 53,4 2.45 62,3 2.67 67,7
906816 2.25 57,2 2.60 66,1 2.82 71,5
906817 2.40 61,0 2.75 70,0 2.97 75,3
906818 2.55 64,8 2.90 73,8 3.12 79,1
906819 2.70 68,6 3.05 77,6 3.27 83,0
906820 2.85 72,4 3.20 81,4 3.42 86,8
906821 3.00 76,3 3.35 85,2 3.57 90,6
Laconia, NH  03246-6600
Phone (603) 524-5101